For SHUBHARAMBH SAREES

579.25

579.25

66.00

SGST.

CGST

23170.00

Taxable AmT C.G.S.T. S.G.S.T. I.G.S.T.
Tax

NO RETURN, EXCHANGE ONLY WITHIN 24 HR..

ITEM Discount :  0.00

1,180.70TRADE DICOUNT

Inv Date :

CASH

For SHUBHARAMBH SAREES

23614.00

RS. TWENTY-THREE THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED FOURTEEN ONLY

Authorised Signatory

Invoice Total

RECEIVER SIGNATUR

590.35

590.35

67.00

SGST.

CGST

Taxable Amount: 

23614.00

Taxable AmT C.G.S.T. S.G.S.T. I.G.S.T.

0.00 590.35
5%

23614.00

NO RETURN, EXCHANGE ONLY WITHIN 24 HR..

ITEM Discount :